

WILDWOOD

PIZZA PASTA GRILL

SPECIAL

STARTER

Antipasto (ngo) 9.95 ^{513kcal}

Prosciutto crudo, smoked ham, Milano salami and creamy buffalo mozzarella.
Served with cherry tomatoes drizzled with a rich balsamic glaze, finished with
Riserva cheese and Sardinian flatbread

MAINS

Pizza Prosciutto Caprese (ngo) 15.95 ^{1024kcal}

Prosciutto crudo ham and fresh buffalo mozzarella, topped with marinated yellow
and red cherry tomatoes. Finished with rocket and shaved Riserva cheese

Grilled Tuna* (ng) 16.45 ^{819kcal}

Tuna steak on a bed of warm cannellini beans, with shaved fennel,
cherry tomato, chilli and rocket salad, dressed with an aromatic caper
and herb gremolata

Super Grains & Greens (v) 10.95 ^{754kcal}

A wholesome blend of red and white quinoa, glorious grains, fresh herbs,
tenderstem broccoli, beetroot, crisp green lettuce and fiery chilli.
Finished with a zesty honey and mustard dressing

add Chicken 5.00 ^{314kcal} | **Halloumi** (v) **2.95** ^{411kcal} | **Goat's cheese** (v) **2.95** ^{291kcal}

DESSERT

Raspberry Eton Mess - Sundae (v ng) 8.25 ^{767kcal}

Crushed meringue, vanilla cream, strawberry ice-cream and refreshing raspberry
sorbet. Layered with mixed fruit compote and finished with fresh raspberries and a
crunchy toasted hazelnut brittle



Scan the QR code or visit: wildwoodrestaurants.co.uk/allergens
(v) vegetarian, (ve) vegan, (ng) non gluten, (h) halal, (o) option available
Adults need around 2000kcal a day. We ensure that the calorie information
provided is as accurate as possible and correct at the time of printing,
however some product variation may occur. Ingredients are occasionally
substituted or changed which may affect the calorie information.

An optional service charge of 10% will be added to your bill.

Food is prepared in a kitchen that handles allergens. We cannot
guarantee that our dishes are free from allergen cross contamination.
Dish descriptions may not list every individual ingredient. For specific
allergen, dietary and calorie information please scan the QR code or
speak to your server. Items on this menu are subject to change and
availability. **Please be careful**, dishes with fish* may contain bones;
olives ^^ may contain stones; and mussels** may contain small pieces
of shell. Our poultry is halal, but may be subject to supply availability.